DDDDY364/49 1 of 1 JUN-21-2012 THU 01:42 Division of Corpo Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H100001448383)))



H100001448383ABCS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Bmail Address:



Electronic Filing Menu

JUN 2 2 2010

EXAMINER

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

6/21/2010

All đ:

				Ē
		,		as and a second
AR		AMENDMEN	T	
A D T	-	O DRGANIZAT		
AKI		F		
	~	-		AN RP
2001	BRICKELL A	PARTMENT,	LLC	C RST
(Name of the Limite	A Plorida Limited	ny as it now appea Liability Company)	ra on our records.)	Q
				NS
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I		were filed on	MAY 5, 2009	and assign
Florida document number L0900004	<u>13044</u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	louince			
This arrestment is apprinted to fallend the fol	llowing:		,	
A. If amending name, enter the new name (of the Regited list	<u>illity company her</u>	<u>e</u> r	
······································				
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C."	Ith the words "Lim	ited Liability Compa	my," the designation ")	LLC" or the abbi
Enter new principal offices address, if appli-	cable:	2865 SOUTH	BAYSHORE DR	01\/6
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		SUITE 703	BATOHORE DE	
TEPPENNE WITH BUILDEN DAVID DE A STALL	<u>170046001</u>	······································	MIAMI, FL 33133	
	•	<u></u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2665 SOUTH	BAYSHORE DR	IVE
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	AOXI	SUITE 703	,	
		MIAMI, FL 33133		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	<u>ffice address her</u>	<u>e</u> :		the name of t
Name of New Registered Agent:	WORLD CC	RPORATE SE	RVICES, INC.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	2665 SOUT	OUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE, SUITE 703		
	, ·	Ent	er Florida street add	lress
		MIAMI	, Florida	33133
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing]	Registered Agents			
I hereby accept the appointment as registere the provisions of all statutes relative to the p	corper and compl	lete performance a	pacity. I further ag of my duttes, and I a apter 608, F.S. Or,	ım familiar wit

- - - -

Page 1 of 2

 If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

· ·

.

.

.

MGR = Manager

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR_	TIMOTHY D. RICHARDS	2665 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE SUITE 703 MIAMI, FL 33133	Add Remove
MGR	LUIS CARDENAS	1390 BRICKELL AVENUE	Add 7 Remove
<u></u> ,			Add Remove
·····	· · · ·		Аdd Reпкіхе
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Rtmove
			Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		10	ISEC
		JUN	
•		21	ARY
•		A	DAPC POF
Dated	JUNE 17 2010	ମୁ ଅନ୍ଥ	STAT
	the Broskille		ONS
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Timothy D. Blchards Typed or plinted name of signee		
	Typed or pfinied name of signee		
	Page 2 of 2		

P. 009

į

Filling Fee: \$25.00

.